
Federação Portuguesa de Badminton

Ranking Individual 2025 NÃO SÉNIORES - Lisboa

Sub13 Singulares Homens

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 23724 Guilherme Alves Coelho ESMA 55 55 110

2 25029 Armaan Singh NBESO 45 40 85

3 22665 Diogo Cruz Chambel SCBL 35 35 70

4 24919 Vasco Leão Faias GDS 25 20 45

5 25165 Gonçalo Jesus Parola LFC 40 40

Sub13 Singulares Senhoras

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 24220 Maria Tavares Magalhães CDCE 60 55 115

2 24421 Diana Henriques Bandeira SFRUA 45 45 90

3 24955 Gabriela Monteiro Uemura CREA 30 40 70

3 24928 Noa Colaço Rebelo GDS 35 35 70

5 24926 Madalena Rocha Vieira GDS 20 15 35

6 24921 Ines Piedade Canana GDS 15 15

6 25078 Dominic Martins Garcia APA 15 15

6 24575 Maria Inácio Rodrigues NSCPT 15 15

6 25077 Sophia Brito Nascimento APA 15 15
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Sub13 Pares Homens

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 24919 Vasco Leão Faias GDS 45 45 90

2 22665 Diogo Cruz Chambel SCBL 35 35 70

2 25029 Armaan Singh NBESO 35 35 70

4 23724 Guilherme Alves Coelho ESMA 45 45

4 25165 Gonçalo Jesus Parola LFC 45 45

Sub13 Pares Senhoras

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 24421 Diana Henriques Bandeira SFRUA 45 55 100

1 24220 Maria Tavares Magalhães CDCE 45 55 100

3 24928 Noa Colaço Rebelo GDS 35 35 70

4 24955 Gabriela Monteiro Uemura CREA 45 45

4 24575 Maria Inácio Rodrigues NSCPT 45 45

6 24921 Ines Piedade Canana GDS 35 35

6 24926 Madalena Rocha Vieira GDS 35 35

8 25078 Dominic Martins Garcia APA 25 25

8 25077 Sophia Brito Nascimento APA 25 25

Sub13 Pares Mistos

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 23724 Guilherme Alves Coelho ESMA 50 55 105

2 22665 Diogo Cruz Chambel SCBL 40 35 75

3 24919 Vasco Leão Faias GDS 30 25 55

4 25029 Armaan Singh NBESO 45 45

Sub13 Pares Mistos

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 24928 Noa Colaço Rebelo GDS 40 35 75

2 24926 Madalena Rocha Vieira GDS 30 25 55

2 24421 Diana Henriques Bandeira SFRUA 55 55

3 24955 Gabriela Monteiro Uemura CREA 50 50

4 24220 Maria Tavares Magalhães CDCE 45 45
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